
Department of Biochemistry, NEIGRIHMS

Lecture class programme for the month of May, 2017

Date Day Time Topic Faculty
1.5.17 Mon 9-10 Cell cycle & its regulation ,gene silencing with

microRNA
Dr Alice

3.5.17 Wed 8-9 Cancer genetics Dr Chandan
4.5.17 Thur 8-9 Malnutrition : Obesity Dr Happy
5.5.17 Fri 10-11 Recombinant DNA technology Dr Alice
6.5.17 Sat 9-11 Tutorial All  Faculty staffs
8.5.17 Mon 9-10 Cancer Genetics & Tumor Markers Dr Chandan
11.5.17 Thur 8-9 Posterior pituitary hormones : ADH and Oxytocin Dr Happy
12.5.17 Fri 10-11 Blotting Techniques Dr Alice
15.5.17 Mon 9-10 Gene therapy Dr Chandan
17.5.17 Wed 8-9 Revision Classes Dr Happy
18.5.17 Thur 8-9 Revision Classes Dr Alice
19.5.17 Fri 10-11 Revision Classes Dr Chandan
22.5.17 Mon 9-10 Revision Classes Dr Happy
24.5.17 Wed 8-9 Revision Classes Dr Alice
25.5.17 Thur 8-9 Revision Classes Dr Chandan
26.5.17 Fri 10-11 Revision Classes Dr Happy
27.5.17 Sat 9-11 Tutorial All Faculty staffs
29.5.17 Mon 9-10 Revision Classes Dr Alice
31.5.17 Wed 8-9 Revision Classes Dr Chandan

Copy to Dr Alice A. Ruram

1. Dean ,NEIGRIHMS
2. Dr Chandan
3. Dr Happy
4. Notice Board
5. MBBS File


